
ID Task Mode Task Name Duration Start Finish

1

2 KPPRSAJ - DATABASE INFORMATION 
SYSTEM DEVELOPMENT

259 days Mon 4/7/25 Thu 4/2/26
3 Kick-Off Session 1 day Mon 4/7/25 Mon 4/7/25
4 Study & Analysis (User Requirement and 

Design) - 1st Draft
7 days Tue 4/8/25 Wed 4/16/25

5 Checkpoint Meeting on 1st Draft URS and 
1st Cut System Design Presentation

1 day Thu 4/17/25 Thu 4/17/25
6 Study & Analysis (User Requirement and 

Design) - 2nd Draft
7 days Fri 4/18/25 Mon 4/28/25

7 Final Draft User Requirement - Sign Off 1 day Tue 4/29/25 Tue 4/29/25
8 Development of KPPRSAJ - Database 

Information System
30 days Wed 4/30/25 Tue 6/10/25

9 Checkpoint Meeting with 3rd Cut System 
Design Presentation

1 day Wed 6/11/25 Wed 6/11/25
10 Development Continuation 30 days Thu 6/12/25 Wed 7/23/25
11 User Acceptance Test (UAT) 1 day Thu 7/24/25 Thu 7/24/25
12 Final Acceptance Test (FAT) 1 day Fri 7/25/25 Fri 7/25/25
13 System Deployment 1 day Mon 7/28/25 Mon 7/28/25
14 Training 1 day Tue 7/29/25 Tue 7/29/25
15 Warranty 6 Months 180 days Fri 7/25/25 Thu 4/2/26
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